1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Wireless IEEE 802.11 Solutions
Dual-band omni-directional antenna: 6 dBi at 2.4 GHz or 9 dBi at 5 GHz
ANT-WDB-ANF-0609
High-gain antenna to enhance performance ›
Waterproof N-type connector ›
Lightweight ›
Compact form factor ›

E-Plane for 5 GHzH-Plane for 5 GHz
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Available Models
ANT-WDB-ANF-0609: 2.4/5 GHz, dual-band omni-directional antenna, 6/9 dBi, N-type (female)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
A-CRF-NMNM-LL4-300: LMR-400 LITE cable, N-type (male) to N-type (male), 3 meters
A-CRF-NMNM-LL4-600: LMR-400 LITE cable, N-type (male) to N-type (male), 6 meters
A-CRF-NMNM-LL4-900: LMR-400 LITE cable, N-type (male) to N-type (male), 9 meters
CRF-N0429N-3M: CFD400 cable, N-type (male) to N-type (male), 3 meters
CRF-N0117SA-3M: CFD200 cable, N-type (male) to RP SMA (male), 3 meters
A-CRF-RMNM-L1-300: LMR-195 LITE cable, N-type (male) to RP SMA (male), 3 meters
A-CRF-RMNM-L1-600: LMR-195 LITE cable, N-type (male) to RP SMA (male), 6 meters
A-CRF-RMNM-L1-900: LMR-195 LITE cable, N-type (male) to RP SMA (male), 9 meters
Can be used with the following products
AWK Series: AWK-3121, AWK-4121, AWK-5222, AWK-6222
NPort W2000 Series: NPort W2150 Plus, NPort W2250 Plus, NPort W2004
Mounting